University of Kota, Kota
M.B.S Road, Near Kabir Circle, Kota-324005

Website: www.uok.ac.in

FifthProvisional Admission List 2019-20

M.Sc Zoology Semester |
Date:13August, 2019

Following candidates have been shortlisted in order of merit for the provisional admission in the First
Semester of M.Sc Zoology Semester Iprogramme for the session 2019-20. The shortlisted candidates may
deposit the prescribed fee Rs. 17000/- (Course Fee: Rs. 15000/-, Local Fund: Rs. 1500/- and Caution
Money :Rs. 500/-) through online payment gateway (link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at
the University website).The admission of wait listed candidates will be confirmed after the last date of fee
submission i.e. 17.08.2019.

MERIT LIST

UR Merit (01)

Merit

No Form No. Name of Candidate Fathers' Name Caste Domicile UG |Percentage

RAMESHWAR
1 20191907 |HITESH PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI OBC RAJASTHAN |RBSE |64.0741

SC Merit (01)

1 20191790 PRIYANKA VERMA JAGDISH PRASAD |SC RAJASTHAN |RBSE |58.5455
ST Merit (01)

1 - - - - - - -
OBC Merit (0)

MBC Merit (0)
EWS Merit (01)

MAHENDRA RBSE
1 20191607 | AJAY RAJ SINGH HADA SINGH HADA EWS RAJASTHAN AIJMER 63.0864

University Ward : Nil

Divyang : Nil

WAITING LIST:

UR Waiting (10)

Merit

No Form No. Name of Candidate Fathers' Name Caste Domicile UG |Percentage

1 20191170 |MUHAMMAD SAHIL ygg:&”:"w OBC |RAJASTHAN BSER 63.7222
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10

10

20192070

20191936

20192727

20192492

20190880

20192909

20192649

20192972

20192595

20192049

20192153

20192072

20191880

20192144

20191840

20192145

20191970

20191596

20192028

RITIKSHA KALWAR

MEGHA KUMRA

MAYA KUMARI

DIKSHA NAMA

AALIYA FATIMAH

BHAGWAN RATHOR

SUNIDHI NAGAR

RADHA RATHORE

PADMA MEENA

CHARU LATA TATWAL

LOKESH KUMAR VERMA

KIRAN KUMARI VERMA

KRITIKA VERMA

ANKIT MEGHWAL

PRIYA RANI

LAKSHMI MEGHWAL

KRISHNA YADAV

SONIYA KUMARI

DURGESH YADAV

DEVKINANDAN
KALWAR

ASHOK KUMRA

BADRI PRASAD

KISHAN GOPAL
NAMA

KHALEEL AHMED

RAMLAL RATHOR

LAL CHAND
NAGAR

HANSRAJ
RATHORE

MAHAVEER
MEENA

SC Waiting (10)

HARPHOOL
TATWAL

SURESH KUMAR
VERMA

BABURAM

RAMESH
CHANDRA

NANDKISHOR
MEGHWAL

RADHA KISHAN

BABULAL
MEGHWAL

RAJENDRA YADAV

NARENDRA
KUMAR

RAM KALYAN

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

OoBC

OBC

GEN

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

BSER
AJMER

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
AJMER

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

BSER
AJMER

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
AJMER

RBSE
AJMER

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

63.4815

63.4706

63.4444

63.3704

63.2593

63.2593

62.8889

62.7778

62.7654

58.3704

58.2593

58.2593

57.9259

56.1111

55.8889

53.8148

53.7778

53.1481

52.8519
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ST Waiting (03)

OBC Waiting (0)

MBC Waiting (0)

EWS Waiting (0)

University Ward : Nil

Divyang : Nil

Note:-

The eligible candidates may deposit their fee Rs. 17000/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand only)
through online payment gateway(link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at the University
website) from August13 - 17, 2019after the verification of original documents (10" and 12" Mark
sheets, TC & CC, Migration, Bonafide and Caste Certificates, etc.) between 11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Duly signed photocopies of the filled online admission form and all the supporting documents are
required for submission in the Department at the time of document verification.

The candidature of the provisionally admitted candidates will stand cancelled' if they fail to deposit
their prescribed fee as per given schedule (Point No. 1).

Further details may be obtained from Dr. SmritiZohri (Mobile: 9413351033), Course Coordinator,
M.Sc Zoology, Room No. 119, Department of Zoology, SanskritiBhawan, MBS Marg, Near Kabir
Circle, University of Kota, Kota.

Head/Coordinator
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